
Cupertino City Hall 
(408) 777-3200
10300 Torre Avenue, Cupertino
Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Friday 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Blackberry Farm 
(408) 777-3140 | bbf_staff@cupertino.org
21979 San Fernando Avenue, Cupertino
Open for the season beginning May 7

Blackberry Farm Golf Course 
(408) 253-9200 | bbfgolf@cupertino.org
22100 Stevens Creek Boulevard, Cupertino
Dawn to Dark (daylight hours)

McClellan Ranch Preserve 
(408) 777-3149 | mcclellan@cupertino.org
22221 McClellan Road, Cupertino
Dawn to Dusk

Quinlan Community Center 
(408) 777-3120 | recreation@cupertino.org
10185 North Stelling Road, Cupertino
Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Service Center 
(408) 777-3269 | maintenance@cupertino.org
10555 Mary Avenue, Cupertino
Monday through Thursday 6 a.m. to 3:30 p.m.
Friday 6 a.m. to 2:30 p.m.

Senior Center 
(408) 777-3150 | senior_center@cupertino.org
21251 Stevens Creek Boulevard, Cupertino
Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 5 p.m.

Sports Center 
(408) 777-3160 | recreation@cupertino.org
21111 Stevens Creek Boulevard, Cupertino
Monday through Friday 8 a.m. to 10 p.m.
Saturday and Sunday 8 a.m. to 8 p.m.

Please note that some lines are unattended from noon to 1 p.m.

Building 
(408) 777-3228 | building@cupertino.org
Monday and Wednesday 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Tuesday and Thursday 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Friday (virtual only) 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Business License 
(408) 777-3221 | bl@cupertino.org
Monday and Wednesday 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Tuesday and Thursday 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Friday (virtual only) 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Code Enforcement 
(408) 777-3182 | code@cupertino.org
Monday through Friday 6 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

City Clerk’s Office 
(408) 777-3223 | cityclerk@cupertino.org
Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Friday 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 a.m.

City Manager’s Office 
(408) 777-3212 | manager@cupertino.org
Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
Friday 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

Environmental Programs
(408) 777-3236 | environmental@cupertino.org
Monday through Thursday 10 a.m. to noon

Finance 
(408) 777-3220 | finlist@cupertino.org
Monday and Wednesday 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Tuesday and Thursday 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Friday (virtual only) 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Planning 
(408) 777-3308 | planning@cupertino.org
Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Friday (virtual only) 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.

Public Works 
(408) 777-3354 | public_works@cupertino.org
Monday through Thursday 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m.
Friday 9 a.m. to 4 p.m.


